
CANDO  
Fri., June 25, 2021 

Agenda 
 
9:00-9:05            Welcome and Introductions 
 
9:05-9:25            Legislative updates (Christiano Sosa) 
 
9:25-9:50            Co-Occurring Disability & Behavioral Health Workgroup (Michele Craig) 
 
9:50-10:05          Q&A 
       
10:05-10:15        Break 
        
10:15-10:35        Overview of BHA, next steps and timelines (Summer Gathercole, Rep Young) 
 
10:35-11:15        Update on Formation of the Behavioral Health Administration (Gina Lansky) 
 
11:15-11:25        Q&A 
    
11:25-11:35        Wrap-up (Carol Meredith) 
  
11:35-12:00    The future of CANDO (Joelle Brouner, Mary Anne Harvey, Sandy Friedman) 
 
12:00       Adjourn (Corry Robinson) 
 
 
 
Christiano Sosa, The Arc of Colorado 
csosa@thearcofco.org  
  
Carol Meredith, The Arc of Arap/Doug Counties 
carol@arc-ad.org  
 
Michele Craig, Complex and Supportive Services 
Section Manager, Office of Community Living at the 
Colorado Department of Health Care Policy & 
Financing  
Michele.Craig@state.co.us  
 
Summer Gathercole, Senior Advisor for Behavioral 
Health Transformation 
summer.gathercole@state.co.us  

Representative Mary Young, 
mary.young.house@state.co.us  
 
Joelle Brouner, Colorado Developmental Disability 
Council, joelle.brouner@state.co.us  
 
Mary Anne Harvey, Disability Law Colorado, 
maharvey@thelegalcenter.org  
 
Sandra Friedman, JFK Partners, 
Sandra.Friedman@childrenscolorado.org  
 
Cordelia Robinson Rosenberg, JFK Partners, 
Cordelia.Rosenberg@cuanschutz.edu  
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